
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
29 

110 
10 

213 
16 
31 
14 

3 
86 

400 
88 
28 
77 

226 
777 
122 
139 

5 
183 
214 
181 

79 
19 
87 
27 

212 
140 

75 
68 

333 

Name 
Aleksi Isoluoma 
Aleksi Väliaho 
Oliver Härkönen 
Eino Hietanen 
Felix Lind 
Aron Lydman 
Eelis Jy llilä 
Leevi Kuulasvuo 
Leo Käki 
Aapo Koskela 
Salokoski Peetu 
Oula Salmi 
Oliver Reponen 
Tuukka Selkee 
Elmeri Salokoski 
Veppe Ahonen 
Eeti Mesiranta 
Elias Pelamo 
Eeli Käki 
Elmo Siipola 
Joel Nevala 
Pyry Timoska 
Noa Ek 
Lore Aalto 
Niklas Laakso 
Jeri Kauppinen 
Mikael Pantsar 
Oliver Oravakangas 
Jalo Heikkilä 
Ivor Torim 

Team 

Se-team  

Se-team  

T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  
S i l v e  s u p p o r t  t e a m  

T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  

Kvr 

Kerho 
JaMoKe/UA 
E-SMK 
E-SMK 
Y-SMK 
SiMK 
E-SMK 
JaMoKe/UA 
SiMK 
SiiVe 
OriMK 
OriMK 
RiMPKK 
JoMK 
OriMK 
OriMK 
RiMPKK 
TamMc 
E-SMK 
SiiVe 
TMK 
PMK 
SiMK 
Simk 
SiMK 
SiMK 
K-SMK 
PMK 
LosMK 
HyMK 
E-SMK 

Brand 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husgvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husgvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 

Total Tm 
15:25.708 
15:37.550 
16:07.556 
16:08.776 
16:11.427 
16:15.089 
16:19.024 
16:19.506 
16:58.896 
17:05.972 
17:07.124 
17:46.041 
15:26.670 
15:27.943 
15:31.643 
15:33.462 
15:34.643 
15:44.474 
16:06.349 
16:23.719 
16:25.309 
16:31.130 
16:31.586 
16:36.124 
16:41.394 
16:42.031 
16:48.159 
16:48.880 
17:12.426 
12:08.387 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Avg. Speed 
50,711 
50,071 
48,518 
48,457 
48,325 
48,143 
47,950 
47,926 
46,073 
45,756 
45,704 
44,036 
44,326 
44,266 
44,090 
44,004 
43,948 
43,491 
42,506 
41,756 
41,688 
41,444 
41,425 
41,236 
41,019 
40,993 
40,744 
40,714 
39,786 
48,337 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.842 

Avg. Speed 

50,711 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.774 

Best Speed 

52,973 

Best Lap by 

29 - Aleksi Isoluoma 

 

Printed: 3.8.2025 12.09.46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 

Race Director:Jussi Sajo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML MX-liiga Rauma 2025 
MX65 SU 

MX65 A-Finaali 1. Erä  

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:51:42 

Kuivasuo Rauma 1,630 km 

3.8.2025 11:15 


